High Voltage Equipment Solutions. Design and Manufacturing. We make the connection.
PATTON & COOKE CO. • #100-7795 128th Street, Surrey, B.C. V3W 4E6  Canada • Tel: 604.591.5374 • Toll Free: 1.866.591.5374 • Fax: 604.591.3505
Email: info@pattonandcooke.com • Website: www.pattonandcooke.com
PATTON & COOKE
15 kV, 500 Amp
Cable Couplers
For higher voltage applications, Patton & Cooke
offers the 15 kV, 500 Amp C150 Series coupler.

Conversion Kits
REPLACEMENT PARTS
HOW TO ORDER
The standard contact arrangement for the 15 kV coupler includes three insulated phase contacts, one ground contact, and
one isolated ground check (pilot contact).
When ordering the Patton & Cooke 15 kV coupler, please specify our catalog numbers and your cable type, size and
diameter.  For cable mount couplers, entrance fi tting kits must be purchased separately.
DESCRIPTION
Plug 15 kV 500 Amp Cable Mount
Plug 15 kV 500 Amp Equipment Mount
Receptacle 15 kV 500 Amp Cable Mount
Receptacle 15 kV 500 Amp Equipment Mount
CATALOGUE NUMBER
C150F1003-6 x
C150F1007 x
C150F2005-8 x
C150F2009 x
OTHER OPTIONS
• Hi-boy skid mount
• Mounting legs
• Mechanical interlock